Фото Модель Типоразмер ИН/СС ø XL/LT RF
VANTI AS 155/65R13 73T 13
VANTI AS 155/70R13 75T 13
VANTI AS 155/80R13 79T 13
VANTI AS 165/65R13 77T 13
VANTI AS 165/70R13 79T 13
VANTI AS 165/70R14 81T 14
VANTI AS 165/80R13 83T 13
VANTI AS 175/60R13 77H 13
VANTI AS 175/65R14 82H 14
VANTI AS 175/65R14 86T 14 XL
VANTI AS 175/70R13 82H 13
VANTI AS 175/70R14 84H 14
VANTI AS 185/70R13 86T 13
VANTI AS 185/70R14 88H 14
VANTI AS 145/70R12 69T 12
VANTI AS 155R12C 83/81Q 12
VANTI AS 155R12C 88/86Q 12
VANTI TOURING 185/55R15 82V 15
VANTI TOURING 185/60R14 82H 14
VANTI TOURING 185/65R14 86H 14
VANTI TOURING 185/65R15 88H 15
VANTI TOURING 195/50R15 82V 15
VANTI TOURING 195/55R15 85V 15
VANTI TOURING 195/60R14 86H 14
VANTI TOURING 195/60R15 88V 15
VANTI TOURING 195/65R15 91V 15
VANTI TOURING 205/55R16 91V 16
VANTI TOURING 205/60R15 91V 15
VANTI TOURING 205/60R16 92V 16
VANTI TOURING 205/65R15 94V 15
VANTI TOURING 215/60R16 95V 16
VANTI TOURING 225/60R16 98V 16
VANTI TOURING 195/70R14 91H 14
VANTI TOURING 205/60R16 96V 16 XL
VANTI TOURING 215/60R16 99V 16 XL
VANTI TOURING 215/75R15 100H 15
VANTI TOURING 225/75R15 104V 15
VANTI TOURING 205/70R14 98V 14 XL
VANTI TOURING 215/65R16 98V 16
VANTI TOURING 185/60R15 84H 15
VANTI TOURING 165/60R14 75T 14
VANTI TOURING 205/60R14 88V 14
VANTI TOURING 195/65R15 95H 15 XL
VANTI TOURING 175/70R12 80T 12
VANTI TOURING S1 215/75R15 100H 15
VANTI TOURING S1 225/75R15 102H 15
VANTI TOURING S1 185/70R14 88H 14
VANTI TOURING S1 195/70R14 91H 14
VANTI TOURING S1 205/70R14 98H 14 XL
VANTI TOURING S1 175/65R15 84H 15
VANTI TOURING S1 185/65R14 86H 14
VANTI TOURING S1 185/65R15 88H 15
VANTI TOURING S1 195/65R15 91V 15
VANTI TOURING S1 205/65R15 94V 15
VANTI TOURING S1 205/65R16 95V 16
VANTI TOURING S1 215/65R16 98V 16
VANTI TOURING S1 185/60R14 82H 14
VANTI TOURING S1 185/60R15 84H 15
VANTI TOURING S1 195/60R14 86H 14
VANTI TOURING S1 195/60R15 88V 15
VANTI TOURING S1 205/60R14 88V 14
VANTI TOURING S1 205/60R15 91V 15
VANTI TOURING S1 205/60R16 92V 16
VANTI TOURING S1 215/60R16 95V 16
VANTI TOURING S1 225/60R16 98V 16
VANTI TOURING S1 185/55R15 82V 15
VANTI TOURING S1 195/55R15 85V 15
VANTI TOURING S1 205/55R16 91V 16
VANTI TOURING S1 195/50R15 82V 15
VANTI TAXI 185/65R15 88H 15
VANTI TAXI 185/60R14 82H 14
VANTI TAXI 195/60R14 86H 14
VANTI TAXI 165/70R13 79T 13
VANTI TAXI 175/70R14 84T 14
VANTI TAXI 195/60R15 88H 15
VANTI TAXI 195/65R15 91H 15
VANTI TAXI 185/60R15 84H 15
VANTI TAXI 205/65R15 94V 15
VANTI TAXI 205/55R16 94V 16 XL
VANTI HP 205/50R16 87W 16
VANTI HP 205/55R16 91W 16
VANTI HP 215/55R16 97W 16 XL
VANTI HP 225/50R16 96W 16 XL
VANTI HP 225/55R16 99W 16 XL
VANTI HP 205/40R17 84W 17 XL
VANTI HP 205/45R17 88W 17 XL
VANTI HP 205/50R17 93W 17 XL
VANTI HP 215/40R17 87W 17 XL
VANTI HP 215/45R17 91W 17 XL
VANTI HP 225/45R17 94W 17 XL
VANTI HP 225/55R17 101W 17 XL
VANTI HP 235/45R17 97W 17 XL
VANTI HP 235/55R17 103W 17 XL
VANTI HP 215/35R18 84W 18 XL
VANTI HP 225/40R18 92W 18 XL
VANTI HP 235/40R18 95W 18 XL
VANTI HP 205/55R16 94W 16 XL
VANTI HP 225/45R18 95W 18 XL
VANTI HP 195/50R16 88V 16 XL
VANTI HP 185/50R16 81V 16
VANTI HP 195/40R17 81W 17 XL
VANTI HP 195/45R17 85W 17 XL
VANTI HP 215/40R18 85W 18
VANTI HP 245/40R18 97W 18 XL
VANTI HP 215/45R18 89W 18
VANTI HP 235/45R18 98W 18 XL
VANTI HP 245/45R18 100W 18 XL
VANTI HP 175/50R16 77V 16
VANTI HP 225/50R17 98W 17 XL
VANTI HP 205/45R16 87W 16 XL
VANTI HP 215/50R17 95W 17 XL
VANTI HP 245/45R17 99W 17 XL
VANTI HP 235/50R18 101W 18 XL
VANTI HP 255/35R18 94W 18 XL
VANTI HP 265/35R18 93W 18
VANTI HP 225/35R19 84W 19
VANTI HP 235/35R19 91W 19 XL
VANTI HP 245/35R19 93W 19 XL
VANTI HP 245/40R19 98W 19 XL
VANTI HP 265/30R19 93W 19 XL
VANTI HP 225/35R20 90W 20 XL
VANTI HP 245/40R20 95W 20
VANTI HP 245/45R20 99W 20
VANTI HP 275/30R20 93W 20
VANTI HP 275/35R20 98W 20
VANTI HP 275/40R20 106W 20 XL
VANTI HP 275/45R20 110W 20 XL
VANTI HP 275/55R20 117V 20 XL
VANTI HP 245/30R22 92W 22 XL
VANTI HP 245/35R22 97W 22 XL
VANTI HP 305/40R22 114W 22 XL
VANTI HP 215/55R17 98W 17 XL
VANTI HP 195/55R16 87/91W/H 16
VANTI HP 195/45R16 84V/W 16 XL
VANTI HP 195/60R16 89H 16
VANTI HP 235/55R18 104V 18 XL
VANTI HP 245/50R18 100W 18
VANTI HP 245/45R19 98W 19
VANTI HP 245/35R20 95W 20 XL
VANTI HP 275/40R19 101W 19
VANTI HP 235/50R17 96W 17
VANTI HP 235/40R19 92W 19
VANTI HP 245/45R18 100W 18 XL RFL
VANTI HP 235/55R18 104V 18 XL RFL
VANTI HP 245/50R18 100W 18 RFL
VANTI HP 225/45R17 94W 17 XL RFL
VANTI HP 225/50R17 94W 17 RFL
VANTI HP 245/45R19 98W 19 RFL
VANTI HP 225/55R17 97W 17 RFL
COMMERCIAL 185/75R16C 104/102R 16
COMMERCIAL 195/65R16C 104/102R 16
COMMERCIAL 195/75R16C 107/105R 16
COMMERCIAL 195R14C 106/104Q 14
COMMERCIAL 195R15C 106/104Q 15
COMMERCIAL 205/65R16C 107/105R 16
COMMERCIAL 205/70R15C 106/104R 15
COMMERCIAL 215/65R16C 109/107R 16
COMMERCIAL 215/70R16 104/102N 16 LT
COMMERCIAL 215/75R15 100/97N 15 LT
COMMERCIAL 215/75R16C 116/114R 16
COMMERCIAL 225/65R16C 112/110R 16
COMMERCIAL 225/70R15C 112/110R 15
COMMERCIAL 235/65R16C 115/113R 16
COMMERCIAL 215/70R16 108/106T 16 LT
COMMERCIAL 185R14C 102/100Q 14
COMMERCIAL 195/70R15C 104/102R 15
COMMERCIAL 175/70R14 95/93R 14 LT
MILEMAX 165/70R13 88/86T 13 LT
MILEMAX 155R13C 90/88N 13
MILEMAX 165R13C 94/93N 13
MILEMAX 165/70R14 89/87R 14 LT
MILEMAX 175R13C 97/95Q 13
KARRIER MAX 7.00R16 117/116N 16 LT
KARRIER MAX 7.50R16 123/121M 16 LT
KARRIER MAX 6.50R16 107/102M 16 LT
KARRIER MAX 6.00R13 93/89P 13 LT
KARRIER MAX 6.00R14 95/90P 14 LT
KARRIER MAX 6.00R15 97/92P 15 LT
TERRENA A/T 215/85R16 115/112S 16 LT
TERRENA A/T 31×10.50R15 109S 15 LT
TERRENA A/T 225/75R16 115/112S 16 LT
TERRENA A/T 235/85R16 120/116S 16 LT
TERRENA A/T 245/75R16 120/116S 16 LT
TERRENA A/T 265/75R16 123/120S 16 LT
TERRENA A/T 285/75R16 122/119S 16 LT
TERRENA A/T 305/70R16 118/115S 16 LT
TERRENA A/T 265/70R17 121/118S 17 LT
TERRENA A/T 315/70R17 121/118S 17 LT
TERRENA A/T 235/75R15 109T 15 XL
TERRENA A/T 235/70R16 106T 16
TERRENA A/T 235/65R17 104T 17
VANTI CS 255/70R15 108H 15
VANTI CS 255/35R20 97W 20 XL
VANTI CS 245/70R16 107H 16
VANTI CS 265/70R16 112H 16
VANTI CS 275/65R17 115H 17
VANTI CS 275/70R16 114H 16
VANTI CS 235/60R17 102V 17
VANTI CS 225/65R17 102V 17
VANTI CS 265/65R17 112H 17
ADVENTURE A/T 235/70R16 106T 16
ADVENTURE A/T 225/65R17 106H 17 XL
ADVENTURE A/T 235/60R18 107H 18 XL
ADVENTURE A/T 285/60R18 120H 18 XL
ADVENTURE A/T 245/70R16 118/115S 16 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 245/75R16 120/116S 16 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 255/70R16 115/112S 16 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 265/70R16 121/118S 16 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 265/75R16 123/120S 16 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 245/65R17 111/108S 17 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 265/65R17 120/117S 17 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 215/75R15 100/97S 15 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 235/75R15 116/113S 15 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 285/70R17 121/118S 17 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 285/65R18 125/122S 18 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 285/75R16 122/119S 16 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 31X10.50R15 109S 15 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 245/70R17 119/116S 17 LT
ADVENTURE A/T 265/60R18 119/116S 18 LT
GRAND TOURER H/T 205/70R15 96H 15
GRAND TOURER H/T 215/55R18 95V 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 215/60R17 96H 17
GRAND TOURER H/T 215/65R16 98H 16
GRAND TOURER H/T 225/55R18 98V 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 225/60R17 99V 17
GRAND TOURER H/T 225/60R18 100H 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 225/65R17 102V 17
GRAND TOURER H/T 225/70R16 103H 16
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/55R17 99V 17
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/55R18 100V 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/60R16 100V 16
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/60R18 107V 18 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/65R17 108V 17 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/65R18 106H 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/70R16 106H 16
GRAND TOURER H/T 245/55R19 103W 19
GRAND TOURER H/T 245/65R17 107H 17
GRAND TOURER H/T 255/50R19 107W 19 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 255/55R18 109W 18 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 255/60R18 108H 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 255/70R15 108H 15
GRAND TOURER H/T 255/70R16 111H 16
GRAND TOURER H/T 265/60R18 110H 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 265/65R17 112H 17
GRAND TOURER H/T 265/70R18 116T 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 275/55R17 109H 17
GRAND TOURER H/T 285/65R17 116H 17
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/45R19 95V 19
GRAND TOURER H/T 265/45R20 104W 20
GRAND TOURER H/T 225/55R19 99V 19
GRAND TOURER H/T 255/55R19 111V 19 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 255/45R19 100V 19
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/55R19 105V 19 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/50R19 99V 19
GRAND TOURER H/T 275/55R19 111W 19
GRAND TOURER H/T 275/50R20 113W 20 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 265/50R19 110W 19 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 215/65R17 99V 17
GRAND TOURER H/T 245/60R18 105V 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 255/70R18 113H 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 265/65R18 114H 18
GRAND TOURER H/T 235/55R20 105V 20 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 265/50R20 111V 20 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 275/60R20 115H 20
GRAND TOURER H/T 285/50R20 112V 20
GRAND TOURER H/T 265/45R21 108V 21 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 275/45R21 110W 21 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 275/50R21 113V 21 XL
GRAND TOURER H/T 275/50R22 111V 22
TERRENA M/T (POR) 35x12.50R20 121Q 20 LT
TERRENA M/T 35x12.50R18 123Q 18 LT
TERRENA M/T (POR) 31x10.50R15 109Q 15 LT
TERRENA M/T (POR) 235/75R16 117/114Q 16 LT
TERRENA M/T (POR) 235/85R16 120/116N 16 LT
TERRENA M/T (POR) 245/75R16 120/116N 16 LT
TERRENA M/T 265/75R16 123/120N 16 LT
TERRENA M/T 285/75R16 122/119Q 16 LT
TERRENA M/T (POR) 265/70R17 121/118Q 17 LT
TERRENA M/T (POR) 285/70R17 121/118Q 17 LT
TERRENA M/T 275/70R18 125/122Q 18 LT
TERRENA M/T (POR) 33x12.50R15 108Q 15 LT
TERRENA M/T (POR) 35x12.50R17 119Q 17 LT
Фото Модель Типоразмер ИН/СС ø Шип XL/LT
VANTI WINTER 165/70R13 79T 13
VANTI WINTER 175/70R13 82T 13
VANTI WINTER 185/60R14 82H 14
VANTI WINTER 175/65R14 86T 14 XL
VANTI WINTER 185/65R14 90H 14 XL
VANTI WINTER 185/70R14 88T 14
VANTI WINTER 195/55R15 85T 15
VANTI WINTER 195/60R15 88H 15
VANTI WINTER 185/65R15 88H 15
VANTI WINTER 195/65R15 91H 15
VANTI WINTER 205/65R15 94T 15
VANTI WINTER 205/70R15 96T 15
VANTI WINTER 215/70R15 98T 15
VANTI WINTER 215/75R15 100T 15
VANTI WINTER 205/55R16 94H 16 XL
VANTI WINTER 215/55R16 97V 16 XL
VANTI WINTER 215/60R16 99H 16 XL
VANTI WINTER 225/60R16 102H 16 XL
VANTI WINTER 215/65R16 98H 16
VANTI WINTER 255/65R16 109H 16
VANTI WINTER 225/50R17 98V 17 XL
VANTI WINTER 215/55R17 98V 17 XL
VANTI WINTER 225/40R18 92V 18 XL
VANTI WINTER 225/45R17 94V 17 XL
VANTI WINTER 225/45R18 95V 18 XL
VANTI WINTER 225/55R17 101V 17 XL
VANTI WINTER 235/40R18 95V 18 XL
VANTI WINTER 235/45R18 98V 18 XL
VANTI WINTER 235/55R17 103V 17 XL
VANTI WINTER 235/60R18 107V 18 XL
VANTI WINTER 235/65R17 108V 17 XL
VANTI WINTER 215/60R17 96H 17
VANTI WINTER 225/60R17 99H 17
VANTI WINTER 225/65R17 102H 17
VANTI WINTER 215/70R16 100H 16
VANTI WINTER 235/70R16 109H 16 XL
VANTI WINTER 255/55R18 109H 18 XL
SNOW CUTTER 205/55R16 91T 16 Да
SNOW CUTTER 205/55R16 94T 16 Да XL
SNOW CUTTER 185/65R14 90T 14 Да XL
SNOW CUTTER 185/65R15 88T 15 Да
SNOW CUTTER 195/65R15 91T 15 Да
SNOW CUTTER 215/65R16 98T 16 Да
SNOW CUTTER 195/60R15 88T 15 Да
SNOW CUTTER 205/60R16 92T 16 Да
SNOW CUTTER 215/60R16 95T 16 Да
SNOW CUTTER 225/60R16 102T 16 Да XL
SNOW CUTTER 215/70R15 98T 15 Да
SNOW CUTTER 225/65R17 102T 17 Да
SNOW CUTTER 235/65R17 104T 17 Да
SNOW CUTTER 235/70R16 109T 16 Да XL
SNOW CUTTER 265/70R17 115T 17 Да
SNOW CUTTER 265/70R17 121/118Q 17 Да LT
SNOW CUTTER 245/75R16 120/116Q 16 Да LT
SNOW CUTTER 215/70R16 100T 16 Да
SNOW CUTTER 175/65R14 82T 14 Да
SNOW CUTTER 175/70R13 82T 13 Да
SNOW CUTTER 205/65R15 94T 15 Да
SNOW CUTTER 205/70R15 96T 15 Да
SNOW CUTTER 245/45R17 95T 17 Да
WINTER 621 155/65R13 73T 13
WINTER 621 175/70R14 84T 14
WINTER 621 185/60R14 82T 14
WINTER 621 185/60R15 84T 15
WINTER 621 195/55R16 87T 16
WINTER 621 195/65R15 91T 15
WINTER 621 205/55R16 90T 16
WINTER 621 205/60R16 92T 16
WINTER 621 215/50R17 91T 17
WINTER 621 215/60R16 95T 16
WINTER 621 245/45R17 95T 17
WINTER 621 245/45R18 96T 18
WINTER 621 185/70R14 88T 14
WINTER 621 185/65R15 88T 15
WINTER 621 195/55R15 85T 15
WINTER 621 195/60R15 88T 15
WINTER 621 195/60R16 89T 16
WINTER 621 225/55R16 95T 16
WINTER 621 205/50R17 89T 17
WINTER 621 215/55R17 94T 17
WINTER 621 225/50R17 94T 17
WINTER 621 245/45R19 102H 19 XL
WINTER 621 255/45R19 100H 19
WINTER 621 225/55R17 97T 17
WINTER 626 215/65R16 98T 16
WINTER 626 235/70R16 109T 16 XL
WINTER 626 215/60R17 96T 17
WINTER 626 225/65R17 102T 17
WINTER 626 225/60R18 100T 18
WINTER 626 235/60R18 103T 18
WINTER 626 235/50R19 99H 19
WINTER 626 255/50R19 107H 19 XL
WINTER 626 255/55R19 111H 19 XL
WINTER 626 275/40R20 106H 20 XL
WINTER 626 275/45R20 110H 20 XL
WINTER 626 215/55R18 95T 18
WINTER 626 235/55R18 100T 18
WINTER 626 235/75R15 105T 15
WINTER 626 265/70R16 112T 16
WINTER 626 265/65R17 112T 17
WINTER 626 235/50R18 97T 18
WINTER 626 245/65R17 107T 17
WINTER 626 235/55R19 101T 19
WINTER 626 245/55R19 103T 19
WINTER 626 225/60R17 99T 17
WINTER 626 225/55R18 98T 18
WINTER 626 235/65R18 106T 18
WINTER 626 245/60R18 105T 18
WINTER 628 6.50R16C 107/102M 16
WINTER 628 7.00R16C 111/107M 16
WINTER 628 185R14C 102/100Q 14
WINTER 628 195/70R15C 99/96R 15
WINTER 628 175R14 94/92S 14 LT
WINTER RX858 215/70R15 98SS 15 Да
WINTER RX858 225/60R17 99TT 17 Да
WINTER RX858 225/75R16 115/112Q 16 Да LT
WINTER RX858 235/85R16 120/116Q 16 Да LT
WINTER RX858 235/75R15 110/107Q 15 Да LT
WINTER RX858 245/70R17 119/116Q 17 Да LT
WINTER RX858 265/75R16 123/120Q 16 Да LT
WINTER RX858 275/65R18 123/120Q 18 Да LT
WINTER RX858 275/70R18 125/122Q 18 Да LT
WINTER RX858 285/75R16 126/123Q 16 Да LT